
BID # 005-08 Date: 6/24/2008
Time: 2:00 P.M.

680 Craig Rd., Ste. 200
1. LDI Rx Mike Taylor Creve Coeur, MO  63141 314-652-2121 mtaylor@LDIrx.com

320 Executive Court Dr., Ste. 201
2. NMHC Chrystal Rape Little Rock, AR  72205 800-901-0558 crape@nmhcrx.com

22136 Westheimer Pkwy. #406
3. Script Care Liz Austin Katy, TX  77450 281-647-0073 laustin@scriptcare.com

100 Kensington Pond Court
4. Express Scripts Bill Pearce Roswell, GA  30075 770-330-6769 bpearce@express-scripts.com

P.O. Box 4517
5. Welldyne RX Layne Kappas Englewood, CO  80155 888-479-2000 lkopas@welldynerx.com

P.O. Box 174401
6. Scott & White Ester Webb Arlington, TX  76003 ewebb@swmail.sw.org

2425 West Shaw Avenue
7. US Script Inc. Elisa McNamara Fresno, CA  93711 559-244-3790 emcnamara@usscript.com

720 N. Industrial Blvd.
8. Super Value Pharmacy Jayne Laughbaum Euless, TX  76039 supval@aol.com

5001 Stateline Ave., Ste. C
9. RX Direct Roslyn Mayfield Texarkana, TX  75503 800-785-4197 rmayfield@rxdirect.com

106 Wilmot Rd., Ste. 120
10. Walgreens Health Services Taylor Nason Deerfield, IL  60015

IP Consulting Company Not Qualified 5445 La Sierra Dr., Ste. 400
11. The INTEQ Group Inc. Dallas, TX  75231 info@inteqgroup.com

320 S. Polk, Ste. 100
12. Maxor National Plus Amarillo, TX  79101 866-405-2459

Corporate One CVS Drive
13. CVS Corporation Headquarters Woonsocket, RI  02895

Customer 702 S.W. 8th Street
14. Wal-Mart Stores, Inc. Service Bentonville, AR  72716 800-925-6278

CITY OF EULESS
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PHARMACY BENEFIT MANAGEMENT SERVICES
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8/20/2008 2:21 PM 1 Mike Lowry, Purchasing Manager


